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Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club

Medal Play & Close to the Pins - Falcon Dunes - February 18, 2026
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Hole

11
17

Player

Steeps, Jeff
Menzie, Brett
Greenawalt, Barry
Hickman, Michael
Huyck, Perry
Frankhouser, Dale
Woodward, Jerry
Hinkle, Jamie
Rhines, Todd
Roeder, Timothy
Laskowski, Fred
Young, Randy

Player

Zukowski Jr, Edward
Gillam, Edward
Morgan, Glenn
Brady, Ryan
Schoniger, Darin
Brunswig, Ron
Gouveia, Joseph
Hoover, Kim

Van Wyhe, Harlan
Burrows, Robert
Lindsey, Patrick
Taute, Dennis

Player
Rainsberger, Jon
Fullington, Chuck
Koehler, Cliff
ZukowskiSr, Edward
Entwistle, Chuck
Owens, Clint
Sygitowicz, Jim
Russell, Daniel
Skura, Stanley
Skirm, George
Sandoval, Bill
Majer, Michael

Close to the Pin

Player
Young, Randy 8' 10"

Roeder, Timothy 11' 7"

Morgan, Glenn 6' 6"

Frankhouser, Dale 4' 7"

Gross
74
79
80
85
81
82
86
89
86
93
97
97

Gross
81
85
87
88
92
90
90
93
98
102

DNF
DNF

Gross
90
93
96
94
100
99
94
98
101
105
105
112

Prize
$15
$15
$15
$15

Net
71
81
70
74
76
77
79
83
84
84
87
87

Net
69
74
75
76
76
77
78
79
82
84

DNF

DNF

Net
68
74
72
75
77
77
78
79
80
81
85
93

Prize
$50
$25
$50
$25

Prize
$50
$50
$25
$25

Prize
$50
$25
$50
$25

Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
Low Net

2nd Low Net

Low Gross

Low Net

2nd Low Gross

2nd Low Net Card Off

Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
Low Net

2nd Low Net



