

Antelope Hills Men's Golf Club
Medal Play & Close to the Pins - Falcon Dunes - February 18, 2026

Flight 1

Gross Pos	Net Pos	Player	Gross	Net	Prize	
1	2	Steeps, Jeff	74	71	\$50	Low Gross
2	7	Menzie, Brett	79	81	\$25	2nd Low Gross
3	1	Greenawalt, Barry	80	70	\$50	Low Net
6	3	Hickman, Michael	85	74	\$25	2nd Low Net
4	4	Huyck, Perry	81	76		
5	5	Frankhouser, Dale	82	77		
8	6	Woodward, Jerry	86	79		
9	8	Hinkle, Jamie	89	83		
7	9	Rhines, Todd	86	84		
10	10	Roeder, Timothy	93	84		
11	11	Laskowski, Fred	97	87		
12	12	Young, Randy	97	87		

Flight 2

Gross Pos	Net Pos	Player	Gross	Net	Prize	
1	1	Zukowski Jr, Edward	81	69	\$50	Low Gross
2	2	Gillam, Edward	85	74	\$50	Low Net
3	3	Morgan, Glenn	87	75	\$25	2nd Low Gross
4	4	Brady, Ryan	88	76	\$25	2nd Low Net Card Off
7	5	Schoniger, Darin	92	76		
6	6	Brunswick, Ron	90	77		
5	7	Gouveia, Joseph	90	78		
8	8	Hoover, Kim	93	79		
9	9	Van Wyhe, Harlan	98	82		
10	10	Burrows, Robert	102	84		
DNF	DNF	Lindsey, Patrick	DNF	DNF		
DNF	DNF	Taute, Dennis	DNF	DNF		

Flight 3

Gross Pos	Net Pos	Player	Gross	Net	Prize	
1	1	Rainsberger, Jon	90	68	\$50	Low Gross
2	3	Fullington, Chuck	93	74	\$25	2nd Low Gross
5	2	Koehler, Cliff	96	72	\$50	Low Net
4	4	ZukowskiSr, Edward	94	75	\$25	2nd Low Net
8	5	Entwistle, Chuck	100	77		
7	6	Owens, Clint	99	77		
3	7	Sygitowicz, Jim	94	78		
6	8	Russell, Daniel	98	79		
9	9	Skura, Stanley	101	80		
11	10	Skirm, George	105	81		
10	11	Sandoval, Bill	105	85		
12	12	Majer, Michael	112	93		

Close to the Pin

Hole	Player	Prize
2	Young, Randy 8' 10"	\$15
5	Roeder, Timothy 11' 7"	\$15
11	Morgan, Glenn 6' 6"	\$15
17	Frankhouser, Dale 4' 7"	\$15